
Weston-super-Mare – Wrington	
via Sandford	

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)
		  NSch	 Sch				     
	 Service Number	 51	 51	 51	 51	 51	 51
Weston, Regent Street (S)	 	 0720	 0720	 0945	 1145	 1345	 1645
The Runway		  0731	 0731	 0956	 1156	 1356	 1656
Cranwell Road		  0741	 0741	 1003	 1203	 1403	 1703
Browns Corner		  0756	 0756	 1015	 1215	 1415	 1715
Sandford, Church		  0800	 0800	 1019	 1219	 1419	 1719
Nelson’s Arms		  0807	 —	 1023	 1223	 1423	 1723
Langford Post Office		  0816	 —	 1031	 1231	 1431	 1731
Golden Lion		  0823	 —	 1038	 1238	 1438	 1738
Churchill Sports Centre		  —	 0805	 —	 —	 —	 —

Note:   NSch - Not Schooldays    Sch - Schooldays only

Saturday (except Public Holidays)
	 Service Number	 51	 51	 51	 51	 51
Weston, Regent Street (S)		  0720	 0945	 1145	 1345	 1645
The Runway		  0731	 0956	 1156	 1356	 1656
Cranwell Road		  0741	 1003	 1203	 1403	 1703
Browns Corner		  0756	 1015	 1215	 1415	 1715
Sandford, Church		  0800	 1019	 1219	 1419	 1719
Nelson’s Arms		  0807	 1023	 1223	 1423	 1723
Langford Post Office		  0816	 1031	 1231	 1431	 1731
Golden Lion		  0823	 1038	 1238	 1438	 1738

Sunday and Public Holidays - No service

Wrington – Weston-super-Mare	
via Sandford	

Monday to Friday (except Public Holidays)
					     Sch		   
	 Service Number	 51	 51	 51	 51	 51	 51
Golden Lion	 	 0845	 1045	 1245	 1440	 1545	 1745
Langford Post Office		  0850	 1050	 1250	 1445	 1550	 1750
Nelson’s Arms		  0859	 1059	 1259	 1454	 1559	 1759
Sandford, Church		  0903	 1103	 1303	 1458	 1603	 1803
Browns Corner		  0908	 1108	 1308	 1503	 1608	 1808
Cranwell Road		  0920	 1120	 1320	 —	 1620	 1820
The Runway		  0927	 1127	 1327	 —	 1627	 1827
Weston, Regent Street (S)	 	 0939	 1139	 1339	 —	 1639	 1839

Note:   Sch - Schooldays only

Saturday (except Public Holidays)
	 Service Number	 51	 51	 51	 51	 51	 51
Golden Lion		  0845	 1045	 1245	 1440	 1545	 1745
Langford Post Office		  0850	 1050	 1250	 1445	 1550	 1750
Nelson’s Arms		  0859	 1059	 1259	 1454	 1559	 1759
Sandford, Church		  0903	 1103	 1303	 1458	 1603	 1803
Browns Corner		  0908	 1108	 1308	 1503	 1608	 1808
Cranwell Road		  0920	 1120	 1320	 —	 1620	 1820
The Runway		  0927	 1127	 1327	 —	 1627	 1827
Weston, Regent Street (S)		  0939	 1139	 1339	 —	 1639	 1839

Sunday and Public Holidays - No service

51

51

Winscombe – Churchill Academy	
via Sandford	

Schooldays only
	 Service Number	 51s
Belmont Road		  0818
Browns Corner		  0820
Sandford, Church		  0825
Churchill Sports Centre		  0830

Schooldays only
	 Service Number	 51s
Churchill Sports Centre		  1515
Sandford, Church		  1522
Browns Corner		  1527
Belmont Road		  1529

51s

Valid from 30 January 2022

Valid from 30 January 2022

Valid from 30 January 2022
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